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PLANTILLA
CONCRETO SIMPLE

RELLENO
COMPACTADO

CIMIENTO MAMPOSTERIA
A BASE DE PIEDRA CALIZA

CADENA CD-1

MURO TABIQUE
ROJO RECOCIDO

FIRME CONCRETO
7 CMS. ESP.

PISO GRANITO

SOCLO
PERIMETRAL

APLANADO FINO A REGLA
MORTERO CEM.-ARENA

PINTURA VINIL COMEX
COLOR BLANCO OSTION

PISO ENDUELADO
1/4" ESP.

SOCLO MADERA
PERIMETRAL

APLANADO FINO
MORTERO CEM.-ARENA

LOSA CONCRETO
10 CMS. ESP.

CADENA CD-2

0.3200

2.49

0.40

2.10

0.45

0.75

MARCO P/VENTANA
CONCRETO ARMADO

CUBIERTA CONCRETO
10 CMS. ESP.

IMPERMEABILIZANTE

ANTEPECHO
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